
PLAN HOLDERS AND PLAN CENTERS LIST   --   FUELING FACILITY 

Creation Date:  1/13/2022 
Updated 1/18/2022 

Project Name & Project Number  
Fueling Facility 2021-10628   
Agency   
Spokane Transit Authority   
Advertisement Date: 12/19/2021 Pre-Bid:  1/12/2022  BIDS DUE:  2/10/2022 
   

PLAN HOLDERS  REPRESENTATIVE  ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER 

*Kiewit Infrastructure West Scott Fowlds Scott.Fowlds@kiewit.com  1-360-693-1478 

*Wm. Winkler Mat Haneke mhaneke@wmwinkler.com  1-509-991-0995 

*RORE Chad Schmidt cischmidt@roreinc.com  1-509-998-6672 

*Peterson Electric Scott Lee scott@petersonelectric.com  1-509-981-5754 

*Inland Infrastructure Marshall Sampson msampson@inland-co.com  1-509-215-0995 

*Granite Petroleum Dan Rauscher 
Marc Lundt 

dan@granitepetroleum.com  
marc@granitepetroleum.com 

1-509-482-7016 

*Kilgore Construction Gage Anderson bids@kcispokane.com  1-509-238-0703 

*Garco Construction Gerrod Maseski bids@garco.com  1-509-535-4688 

*D-McP Construction, LLC David McPherson david@d-mcpc.com  1-509-951-1997 

*Halme Construction 
   

Scott Halme  
Jason Halme 

jasonh@halmeconstruction.com  
scotth@halmeconstruction.com  

509-721-0977 
509-721-0939 

*D.P. Nicoli 
   

Kai Zimmerman 
Nick Skladany 

kzimmerman@dpnicoli.com  
nskladany@dpnicoli.com  

1-503-707-5809 

Glacier Environmental Services, Inc.  Phil Stellflug pstellflug@glacierenviro.com  1-425-355-2826 

Ultra Northwest, Inc.  Kyle Zender kylez@ultra-inc.com 1-360-739-2208 

DBM Contractors, Inc.  Dwain Friedlander Dwain.friedlander@dbmcontractors.com  1-206-870-3500 

TankVisions, Inc.  Ken Bishop ken@tankvisions.com  1-855-858-7467 

Condon-Johnson Eric Dybevik EDybevik@condon-johnson.com  1-425-988-2168 

DeWitt Construction, Inc.  Garett Speyer garett@dewittconst.com  1-360-576-8755 

Millennium Fire Protection Corporation John Berres JBerres@mfpc.us 1-760-722-2722 

Apollo Mechanical Joel Mearns Joel.mearns@apollo-gc.com  1-509-586-1104 

 

Plan holders listed with an * have attended an on-site pre-bid meeting at STA with STA’s project manager.  Potential Plan Holders that have reviewed obtained 

project documents from plan centers or STA’s web site are not automatically listed.  If your firm would like to be on this list please notify STA’s project manager.  
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PLAN CENTERS ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER 

Spokane Regional Plan Center projectinfo@plancenter.net  509-328-9600 

Associated Builders & Contractors abcplancenter@ipcabc.org  509-534-0826 

Contractor Plan Center Brie@contractorplancenter.com  503-650-0148 

Abadan Reprographics repro@abandanspokane.com 509-624-0116 

Abadan Plan Room  planroom@abadanplancenter.com  509-747-2964 

Standard Digital Print www.standardplanroom.com  509-624-2985 

Tri-City Construction Council bidinfo@tcplancenter.com  509-582-7424 

Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce Chrisy.martin@djc.com  206-622-8272 

Washington State Office of Minority & Women’s 
Business Enterprises 

Office of Minority and Women's Business Enterprises | 
(wa.gov) 

360-664-9750 

Builders Exchange of Washington tina@bxwa.com ; cheri@bxwa.com   

Construct Connect Amanda.Beyer@constructconnect.com  513-458-5837 Ext. 5108336 
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